
20. Sommermeeting, 30.08.2017

Klosterneuburg, Happyland
ULC Klosterneuburg Road Runners

Nachname Vorname Verein m/w Jahrgang Start# Zeit Rang

400 m, Lauf 1 

Krampe Jannis ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. m 2003 nn 01:05,91 min 1

Pichler Klaus ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. m 1967 nn 01:08,25 min 2

Hossaini Rasul ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. m 1997 nn 01:11,99 min 3

Uibinger Paul ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. m 1944 nn 01:33,54 min 4

400 m, Lauf 2 

Macalka Emanuel ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. m 1993 nn 01:00,76 min 1

Vukovic Silvija ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. w 1977 nn 01:23,59 min 2

Kratki Herbert ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. m 1943 nn 01:25,30 min 3

Henzl Lea ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. w 2005 nn 01:30,02 min 4

400 m, Gesamt

Macalka Emanuel ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. m 1993 nn 01:00,76 min 1

Krampe Jannis ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. m 2003 nn 01:05,91 min 2

Pichler Klaus ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. m 1967 nn 01:08,25 min 3

Hossaini Rasul ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. m 1997 nn 01:11,99 min 4

Vukovic Silvija ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. w 1977 nn 01:23,59 min 5

Kratki Herbert ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. m 1943 nn 01:25,30 min 6

Henzl Lea ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. w 2005 nn 01:30,02 min 7

Uibinger Paul ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. m 1944 nn 01:33,54 min 8



20. Sommermeeting, 30.08.2017

Klosterneuburg, Happyland
ULC Klosterneuburg Road Runners

Nachname Vorname Verein m/w Jahrgang Start# Zeit Rang

5000m, Lauf 1 

Geierecker Felix LTV BAWAG PSK Köflach m 2001 378 16:52,03 min 1

Stieglechner Andreas ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. m 1984 383 16:52,03 min 2

Glaser Robert ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. m 1968 392 17:16,38 min 3

Satke Robert m 1968 385 18:20,71 min 4

Lackinger Manfred UAB Athletics m 1971 381 18:43,73 min 5

Hartl Herbert LG Wien m 1958 380 19:09,86 min 6

Pöltner-Holkovic Elisabeth team2012 w 1972 377 19:16,81 min 7

Holkovic Gerald team2012 m 1963 376 19:19,30 min 8

Briza Thomas ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. m 1967 386 20:44,53 min 9

Kurill Alexander ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. m 1971 382 DNF

Schmidmayr Gerhard ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. m 1967 389 DNF

5000m, Lauf 2

Lagler Johannes ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. m 1971 396 20:21,83 min 1

Horak Verena ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. m 1997 387 20:58,88 min 2

Rios Jorge Eduardo ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. m 1965 395 21:35,62 min 3

Ghulami Zekrullah ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. m 2000 394 21:58,19 min 4

Schneider Stefan ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. m 1965 379 22:10,90 min 5

Flesar Katrin ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. w 1972 390 22:18,29 min 6

Schmidmayr Gerlinde ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. w 1968 388 22:30,53 min 7

Kohout Klaus ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. m 1962 373 22:30,77 min 8

Vukovic Silvija ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. w 1977 374 23:11,41 min 9

Schöberl Erich ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. m 1968 384 24:31,07 min 10

Reissig Gottfried ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. m 1957 375 25:15,13 min 11

Schmidt Beata ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. w 1976 391 27:53,78 min 12

Henzl Emil ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. m 2002 393 DNF

5000m 

Geierecker Felix LTV BAWAG PSK Köflach m 2001 378 16:52,03 min 1

Stieglechner Andreas ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. m 1984 383 16:52,03 min 2

Glaser Robert ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. m 1968 392 17:16,38 min 3

Satke Robert m 1968 385 18:20,71 min 4

Lackinger Manfred UAB Athletics m 1971 381 18:43,73 min 5

Hartl Herbert LG Wien m 1958 380 19:09,86 min 6

Pöltner-Holkovic Elisabeth team2012 w 1972 377 19:16,81 min 7

Holkovic Gerald team2012 m 1963 376 19:19,30 min 8

Lagler Johannes ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. m 1971 396 20:21,83 min 9

Briza Thomas ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. m 1967 386 20:44,53 min 10

Horak Verena ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. m 1997 387 20:58,88 min 11

Rios Jorge Eduardo ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. m 1965 395 21:35,62 min 12

Ghulami Zekrullah ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. m 2000 394 21:58,19 min 13

Schneider Stefan ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. m 1965 379 22:10,90 min 14

Flesar Katrin ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. w 1972 390 22:18,29 min 15

Schmidmayr Gerlinde ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. w 1968 388 22:30,53 min 16

Kohout Klaus ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. m 1962 373 22:30,77 min 17

Vukovic Silvija ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. w 1977 374 23:11,41 min 18

Schöberl Erich ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. m 1968 384 24:31,07 min 19

Reissig Gottfried ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. m 1957 375 25:15,13 min 20

Schmidt Beata ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. w 1976 391 27:53,78 min 21

Kurill Alexander ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. m 1971 382 DNF

Schmidmayr Gerhard ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. m 1967 389 DNF

Henzl Emil ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. m 2002 393 DNF


